County of Riverside
Property Tax Division

Redevelopment Property Tax Trust Funds
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Agency Fund

66005

66010

66020

66025

66030

66035

66040

66050

66055

66065

General Purpose
Tl Adjustments
Debt Service

1,703,776.33
802.39
304,917.84

1577,708.72
337.70
287,566.22

2,434,080.10
542.05
84.49

450,374.69
90.64
83,352.75

15,199,208 .12
3,164.44
1,233,585.93

3,498,206.76
728.13
281,408.56

12,026,100 57
2,303.72
43,653.19

1,089,046 .65
948.07
192,300.61

5,261,227 13
2,679.77
145,773.69

16,951,018.31
7,297.70
1,345,153.04

5,055.407.92
1,126.14
412,095.70

31,022.574.51
6,605.23
2,521,873.61

0,501,674.17
1,739.94
32,857.77

2.816,363.87
490.61
1,460.80

Total

2,009,496.56

1,865,612.64

2,434,706.64

533,818.08

16,435,958.49

3,780,433.45

12,072,057.48

2,183,195.33

5,400,680.59

18,303,469.05

5,668,629.76

34,451,053.35

9,536,271.88 2,818,315.28

County Passthrough

01-1001 General Fund

45,761.05

92,433.40

37,439.88

6,751.62

3,370,339.36

280,780.54

1,881,141.17

101,644 .66

303,339.69

4,941,698.48

347,577.93

7,852,813.67

1,570,889.00 628,250.17

01-1008 Cap Imp Fund

46,422.60

86,532.57

01-1122 Co. Library

305.21

395,365.80

37,671.60

9,775.61

34,763.52

886,028.36

162,312.21 61,063.91

01-1125 Co. Fire

1,015.13

25,403.92

1,053,009.89

1,651.76

1,907,353.33

349,408.91 131,452.29

01-1300 Jurupa Valley RDV Amend AB1290

01-1135 Road District 4

173.66

282.57

01-1400 Riv CIP

01-1401 Mo Vly CIP

01-1402 PD CIP

01-1403 RAP PT

County I-’assthrough Total

45,761.05

92,433.40

85,051.27

7,056.83

3,765,705.16

404,984.71

1,881,141.17

136,824.19

303,339.69

5,994,708.37

384,275.78

10,646,195.36

2,082,610.12 820,766.37

City Passthrough

02-2051 City of Banning

29,155.51

02-2152 Blythe

34,398.59

02-2170 City of Calimesa

02-2173 Calimesa City Fire

4,332.04

02-2224 Cathedral City Fire

41,707.47

02-2225 Cathedral City

50,944.93

02-2252 City of Coachella ANX

19,931.14

02-2301 Corona

190,221.97

02-2321 Desert Hot Springs

28,816.22

02-2352 Lake Elsinore ANX

74,422.76

02-2375 La Quinta

39,579.10

02-2407 Hemet

25,135.43

02-2441 Indian Wells

02-2451 Indio

167,379.90

02-2490 City of Moreno Valley

9,227.30

02-2493 Moreno Valley Fire

7,677.50

02-2494 Moreno Valley Library

2,115.21

02-2495 City of Murrieta

02-2498 Murrieta City Library

02-2501 Norco

3.46

02-2580 Palm Desert

02-2601 Palm Springs

02-2651 City of Perris

02-2681 Rancho Mirage

02-2691

02-2701 City of Riverside

102.35

02-2802 San Jacinto

02-2900 Temecula

02-2917 Temecula Inc Dispute

02-3100 City of Menifee

02-3110 City of Menifee Fire Protection

02-3200 City of Wildomar | [

02-3210 City of Wildomar Fire Protection

02-3400 City of Eastvale

02-3410 City of Eastvale Fire Protection
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Al4
624

Agency

Banning

Beaumont

Calimesa

Cathedral

Coachella

Corona

Indian Wells

Lk Elsinore

March

Agency Fund

66000

66005

66015

66020

66025

66030

66045

66060

66065

02-3500 City of Jurupa Valley

City Passthrough Totai

29,155.51

o)
(=
=

4,332.04

92,652.40

19,931.14

190,225.43

o
=)
S

,422.T6

19,122.36

Schools Passthrough

03-0004-FAC

50,494.17

03-0004-PTR

03-0005- FAC

03-0005- PTR

03-0009-CC-FAC

7,698.71

03-0009-CC-PTR

03-0018 - FAC

03-0018 - PTR

03-0501-FAC

03-0501-PTR

03-0801-FAC

43,664.77

03-0801-PTR

23,799.55

03-1101-FAC

9,931.83

158,187.49

3,721.43

03-1101-PTR

768.67

03-1601-FAC

327,364.34

52,504.25

03-1601-PTR

6,183.78

40,095.84

03-1701-FAC

519,606.69

03-1701-PTR

143,710.16

03-2001-FAC

15,839.01

1,606,729.18

416,554.29

3,278,414.23

03-2001-PTR

11,105.37

72,257.41

03-2201-FAC

03-2201-PTR

03-2301-FAC

329,088.67

03-2301-PTR

74,449.15

03-3201-FAC

1,201,609.54

03-3201-PTR

03-3601-FAC

03-3601-PTR

03-3901-FAC

03-3901-PTR

03-4201-FAC

62,758.99

03-4201-PTR

47,927.06

03-4501-FAC

03-4501-PTR

03-4701-FAC

03-4701-PTR

03-5101-FAC

1,391,983.77

54,563.46

03-5101-PTR

26,299.97

22,225.19

03-5301-FAC

149,226.91

03-5301-PTR

78,438.95

03-5401-CC-FAC

19,106.30

03-5401-CC-PTR

15,048.36

03-5701-FAC

03-5701-PTR

03-5801-FAC

03-5801-PTR

03-6101-FAC

03-6101-PTR

03-6301-FAC

03-6301-PTR

03-6501-FAC

03-6501-PTR
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Agency

Banning

Beaumont

Blythe

Calimesa

Cathedral

Coachella

Corona

DHS

Hemet

Indian Wells

Indio

La Quinta

Lk Elsinore

Agency Fund

66000

66005

66010

66015

66020

66025

66030

66035

66040

66045

66050

66055

66060 66065

03-8001-FAC

03-8001-PTR

03-8601-FAC

03-8601-PTR

03-9001-CC-FAC

405,774.63

15,109.04

14,958.83

333,872.45

49,857.28

753,177.59

03-9001-CC-PTR

5,677.03

8,078.77

6,959.12

17,776.29

03-9101-CC-FAC

40,297.62

16,344.45

03-9101-CC-PTR

29,185.51

14,787.83

03-9201-CC-FAC

20,415.96

14,277.26

345.52

14,008.63

38,598.70

03-9201-CC-PTR

2,719.09

9,792.00

03-9830-FAC

72,126.24

03-9830-PTR

16,313.68

03-9831-FAC

9,816.32

03-9831-PTR

7,496.42

03-9832-FAC

6,549.83

03-9832-PTR

5,001.90

Schools Passthrough Total

78,164.82

158,187.49

227,665.86

54,215.60

1,418,283.74

360,492.50

663,316.85

76,788.65

1,201,609.54

1,606,729.18

488,811.70

3,371,014.32

491,977.74 185,953.20

College Passthrough Total

23,135.05

14,277.26

34,154.66

8,044.23

411,451.66

23,187.81

69,483.13

21,917.95

14,008.63

333,872.45

67,633.57

753,177.59

48,390.70 31,132.28

03-9896-RCOE-FAC

4,786.40

31,099.49

12,311.16

4,714.46

228,848.12

27,193.56

97,550.00

10,272.10

17,019.66

181,643.73

44,398.79

268,282.28

74,581.60 20,423.52

03-9896-RCOE-PTR

1,122.74

2,633.89

1,792.11

1,087.18

2,779.41

1,514.45

3,585.15

6,715.13

4,043.21 4,790.70

RCOE Passthrough Total

5,909.14

31,099.49

14,945.05

4,714.46

230,640.23

28,280.74

100,329.41

11,786.55

17,019.66

181,643.73

47,983.94

274,997.41

78,624.81 25,214.22

Special District Passthrough

04-1110

73.83

44,282.69

780.40

1,132.96

739.50

90.23

3,060.35

97.72

1,805.10 1,613.25

04-1351

783.84

2,541.02

1,066.46

4,665.66

19,387.96

1,520.25

6,167.51

18,956.49 1,435.11

04-1361

426.92

04-1362

347,538.24

41.84

04-1363

280,234.47

04-1364

101,209.14

22,453.36

04-1365

16,226.24

52,274.36

21,939.81

04-1366

82,624.80

23,791.70

04-1367

04-1713

04-1714

04-1722

04-1724

04-1734

04-1756

04-1757

04-1758

04-1768

04-1776

04-1779

04-1781

04-1788

04-1793

04-1794

04-1804

4,027.40

04-1808

04-1837

04-1838

04-1854

1,526.83

04-1855

635.86

04-4005

2,700.23

7,586.89

9,242.07

04-4011

04-4015

519.48

2,067.10

7,101.48

1,984.17
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AUDITOR
M) CONTROLLER

COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE

A13
623

A14
624

Agency

Banning

Beaumont

Blythe

Calimesa

Cathedral

Coachella

Corona

DHS

Hemet

Indian Wells

Indio

La Quinta

Lk Elsinore

March

Agency Fund

66000

66005

66010

66015

66020

66025

66030

66035

66040

66045

66050

66055

66060

66065

04-4018

55,113.99

04-4025

04-4031

20,563.06

146.41

04-4035

7,987.84

04-4038

04-4041

772.06

04-4045

04-4047

04-4110

5,460.13

04-4111

233.64

04-4112

131,521.70

04-4121

04-4126

04-4151

04-4156

04-4157

04-4158

04-4251

04-4270

04-4271

04-4272

04-4302

04-4325

26,343.88

04-4341

04-4343

04-4365

262,308.82

4,303.16

4,143.88

04-4381

8,899.41

04-4391

5,064.33

7,273.31

185.75

04-4455

10,976.20

04-4461

14,260.65

04-4485

20,668.69

04-4555

190,113.80

24,395.77

5,813.29

191,659.14

23,981.23

387,924.50

04-4571

13,507.00

04-4606

54,160.29

04-4611

6,762.29

289,878.45

34,863.81

70,834.94

04-4621

04-4631

04-4646

5,281.56

04-4661

10,037.77

04-4671

710.36

04-4681

39,305.21

04-4696

04-4811

04-4821

345,329.67

37,198.97

477,001.56

61,075.13

507,630.33

04-4822

169.20

04-4830

04-4834

04-4847

12,303.81

17,537.32

04-4851

15,845.38

04-4852

443.68

04-4853

04-4855

10,040.62

04-4856

04-4861

375.50

04-4866

4,793.09

page 4 of 40



A01
597

AD2
598

AO3
600

AD4
601

AOD5
602
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AUDITOR
M) CONTROLLER

COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE

A13
623

A14
624

Agency

Banning

Beaumont

Blythe

Calimesa

Cathedral

Coachella

Corona

DHS

Hemet

Indian Wells

Indio

La Quinta

Lk Elsinore

March

Agency Fund

66000

66005

66010

66015

66020

66025

66030

66035

66040

66045

66050

66055

66060

66065

04-4869

19,992.87

04-4877

04-4893

04-4896

13,646.22

04-4897

10,239.77

04-4917

04-5121

38,138.35

04-5122

8.68

04-5131

1,814.88

04-5134

04-5135

137.57

04-5136

04-5141

257.74

04-5171

34,866.21

21,265.96

21,521.72

04-5172

3.20

9.24

04-5401

174,178.65

4,779.02

04-5403

04-5404

04-5407

04-5411

04-5415

04-5425

04-5452

04-5452

04-5453

04-5455

04-5457

04-5458

04-5461

41.38

04-5463

04-5464

874.66

04-5468

66,434.09

04-5473

04-5481

04-5484

04-5495

04-5497

04-5498

04-5501

855,393.16

04-5601

2,144.48

04-5701

14,835.95

7,061.68

12.94

04-5702

04-5711

04-5721

64,935.11

04-5725

04-5753

84.02

04-5782

04-5858

28-4705

3,954.79

45.01

54.38

242.65

98.45

302.81

28-4736

4,987.36

2.31

28-4743

28-4831

25,643.33

28,582.66

201,695.32

28-5231

28-5260

28-5275
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A01
597

AD2
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AO3
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AD4
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AOD5
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A06
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AQ7
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A10
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A1
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AUDITOR
M) CONTROLLER

COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE

A13
623

Al4
624

Agency

Banning

Beaumont

Blythe

Calimesa

Cathedral

Coachella

Corona

DHS

Hemet

Indian Wells

Indio

La Quinta

Lk Elsinore

March

Agency Fund

66000

66005

66010

66015

66020

66025

66030

66035

66040

66045

66050

66055

66060

66065

28-5291

38-2445

38-2655

38-2708

38-2805

38-4822

439,003.65

44,325.40

474,702.98

77,401.66

401,581.89

38-4824

15.24

Special District Passthrough Total

70,620.25

159,362.48

37,931.44

77,924.87

1,582,691.28

176,052.30

402,526.75

89,694.52

356,277.72

1,460,293.43

272,676.55

1,571,953.96

1,218,564.89

100,310.00

ERAF PASSTHROUGH

03-0004-FAC

795.58

03-0004-PTR

03-0009-CC-FAC

113.09

03-0009-CC-PTR

03-0018 - FAC

03-0018 - PTR

03-0501-FAC

03-0501-PTR

03-0801-FAC

17,302.04

03-0801-PTR

13,213.02

03-1101-FAC

558.82

03-1101-PTR

426.75

03-1601-FAC

10,152.87

510.63

03-1601-PTR

1,370.32

389.95

03-1701-FAC

53,997.21

03-1701-PTR

31,106.74

03-2001-FAC

7,892.22

1,274.22

47,673.50

11,267.56

03-2001-PTR

6,595.52

33,692.53

03-2201-FAC

03-2201-PTR

03-2301-FAC

15,344.53

03-2301-PTR

11,718.13

03-3201-FAC

41,718.62

03-3201-PTR

03-3601-FAC

03-3601-PTR

03-3901-FAC

03-3901-PTR

03-4201-FAC

4,681.33

03-4201-PTR

3,574.99

03-4501-FAC

03-4501-PTR

03-4701-FAC

03-4701-PTR

03-5101-FAC

8,761.00

22,402.34

03-5101-PTR

1,157.30

16,285.57

03-5301-FAC

24,300.05

03-5301-PTR

18,557.18

03-5401-CC-FAC

3,934.91

03-5401-CC-PTR

3,560.16

03-5701-FAC

03-5701-PTR

03-5801-FAC

03-5801-PTR

03-6101-FAC

03-6101-PTR
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